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2026 Commission/Committee Meeting(s) Schedule 
Meeting Date and time Meeting location 

Educator Preparation Committee 
Educator Ethics Review Committee 
Commission Meeting/Retreat 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026, 4 pm 
Wednesday, January 7, 2026, 4:30 pm 
Thursday, January 8, 2026, 10:00 am – 
1:30pm In-Person 

Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
200 Piedmont Ave., Suite 1716, West 
Tower, Atlanta GA 30334 

Educator Preparation Committee 
Educator Ethics Review Committee 
Commission Meeting 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026, 4 pm 
Wednesday, February 11, 2026, 4:30 pm 
Thursday, February 12, 2026, 4 pm 

Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 

Educator Preparation Committee 
Educator Ethics Review Committee 
Commission Meeting 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026, 4 pm 
Wednesday, March 11, 2026, 4:30 pm 
Thursday, March 12, 2026, 4 pm 

Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 

Educator Preparation Committee 
Educator Ethics Review Committee 
Commission Meeting 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026, 4 pm 
Wednesday, April 8, 2026, 4:30 pm 
Thursday, April 9, 2026, 4 pm 

Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 

Educator Preparation Committee 
Educator Ethics Review Committee 
Commission Meeting 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026, 4 pm 
Wednesday, May 13, 2026, 4:30 pm 
Thursday, May 14, 2026, 4 pm 

Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 

Educator Preparation Committee 
Educator Ethics Review Committee 
Commission Meeting 

Wednesday, June 10, 2026, 4 pm 
Wednesday, June 10, 2026, 4:30 pm 
Thursday, June 11, 2026, 4 pm 

Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 

Educator Preparation Committee 
Educator Ethics Review Committee 
Commission Meeting 

Wednesday, July 8, 2026, 4 pm 
Wednesday, July 8, 2026, 4:30 pm 
Thursday, July 9, 2026, 4 pm 

Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 

Educator Preparation Committee 
Educator Ethics Review Committee 
Commission Meeting 

Wednesday, August 12, 2026, 4 pm 
Wednesday, August 12, 2026, 4:30 pm 
Thursday, August 13, 2026, 4 pm 

Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 

Educator Preparation Committee 
Educator Ethics Review Committee 
Commission Meeting/Retreat 

Wednesday, September 9, 2026, 4 pm 
Wednesday, September 9, 2026, 4:30 pm 
Thursday, September 10, 2026, In-Person 
10:00 am – 1:30pm In-Person 

Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar  
200 Piedmont Avenue,  
Suite 1716, Atlanta, Georgia 30334 

Educator Preparation Committee 
Educator Ethics Review Committee 
Commission Meeting 

Wednesday, October 7, 2026, 4 pm 
Wednesday, October 7, 2026, 4:30 pm 
Thursday, October 8, 2026, 4 pm 

Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 

Educator Preparation Committee 
Educator Ethics Review Committee 
Commission Meeting 

Tuesday, November 10, 2026, 4:00 pm 
Tuesday, November 10, 2026, 4:30 pm 
Thursday, November 12, 2026, 4 pm 

Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
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2026 Commission/Committee Meeting(s) Schedule 
Meeting Date and time Meeting location 

Educator Preparation Committee 
Educator Ethics Review Committee 
Commission Meeting 

Wednesday, December 9, 2026, 4 pm 
Wednesday, December 9, 2026, 4:30 pm 
Thursday, December 10, 2026, 4:00 pm 

Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 
Remote Platform via ZOOM Webinar 

 


